
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:42.075 5 164.24Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 26AM
1

1

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:42.230 9 0.155 163.99McLaren - 720S GT3 EVO 312 0.155

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.469 11 0.394 163.61Mercedes-AMG - GT3 21AM
2

3 0.239

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:42.899 5 0.824 162.93Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 32P/A
1

4 0.430

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.070 6 0.995 162.66Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 35AM
3

5 0.171

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.508 23 1.433 161.97BMW - M4 GT3 32P/A
2

6 0.438

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.766 3 1.691 161.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 34P/A
3

7 0.258

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.412 37 2.337 160.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 37AM
4

8 0.646

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:44.742 5 2.667 160.06Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 31AM
5

9 0.330

90 E2P Racing 1:48.295 11 6.220 154.81Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 12P/A
4

10 3.553

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:42.899 5 162.93Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 321

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.508 23 0.609 161.97BMW - M4 GT3 322 0.609

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.766 3 0.867 161.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 343 0.258

90 E2P Racing 1:48.295 11 5.396 154.81Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 124 4.529

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:42.075 5 164.24Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 261

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.469 11 0.394 163.61Mercedes-AMG - GT3 212 0.394

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.070 6 0.995 162.66Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 353 0.601

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.412 37 2.337 160.57Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 374 1.342

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:44.742 5 2.667 160.06Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 315 0.330
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.874 5 155.41Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 321

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.491 26 0.617 154.53Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 302 0.617

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:48.959 25 1.085 153.87Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 373 0.468

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.676 8 1.802 152.86Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 174 0.717

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.136 10 2.262 152.22Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 225 0.460

967 HRT Performance 1:50.184 23 2.310 152.16Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 336 0.048

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

702 Vortex V8 1:47.868 5 155.42Vortex - 2.0 331

701 Vortex V8 1:48.220 9 0.352 154.92Vortex - 2.0 332 0.352

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:48.896 15 1.028 153.96KTM - X-BOW GTX 323 0.676

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.428 4 156.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 191

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.874 5 0.446 155.41Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 322 0.446

904 Red Ant Racing 1:48.426 22 0.998 154.62Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 373 0.552

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.491 26 1.063 154.53Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 304 0.065

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:48.959 25 1.531 153.87Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 375 0.468

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:49.026 20 1.598 153.77Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 296 0.067

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.676 8 2.248 152.86Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 177 0.650

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.136 10 2.708 152.22Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 228 0.460

967 HRT Performance 1:50.184 23 2.756 152.16Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 339 0.048
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

414 Apex MP Racing 1:49.298 9 153.39KTM - X-BOW GT4 (2018) 311

424 Lionspeed GP 1:52.153 3 2.855 149.49Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 282 2.855

421 Venture Engineering 1:52.657 3 3.359 148.82Mercedes-AMG - GT4 123 0.504

415 NM Racing Team 1:52.731 13 3.433 148.72Mercedes-AMG - GT4 314 0.074

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:53.052 7 3.754 148.30Ginetta - G55 GT4 165 0.321

428 ST Racing 1:53.112 3 3.814 148.22BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 186 0.060

405 GSR Motorsport 1:58.867 4 9.569 141.04Ginetta - G56 GT4 277 5.755

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC
S.CLS
PISC

178 CWS Engineering 1:57.882 4 142.22Ginetta - G55 13TCX
1

1

101 asBest RACING 1:58.245 6 0.363 141.78Seat - Leon Cup Racer 26TCX
2

2 0.363

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 1:59.151 29 1.269 140.71Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 29TCX
3

3 0.906

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

178 CWS Engineering 1:57.882 4 142.22Ginetta - G55 131

101 asBest RACING 1:58.245 6 0.363 141.78Seat - Leon Cup Racer 262 0.363

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 1:59.151 29 1.269 140.71Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 293 0.906

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:51.876 32 149.86Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 331
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